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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

141 D’ANNUNZIO FEDERICO BMW 25 13 25 25 13 1,5 10 112,5

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO BMW 20 16 16 13 16 4 25 110

19 CASTELLARIN REMO BMW 13 8 11 16 20 10 16 94

157 LANZI LORENZO YAMAHA 16 25 10 20 0 1 20 92

53 POLITA ALEX BMW 11 10 13 11 10 6,5 5 66,5

12 GOI IVAN DUCATI 0 9 20 8 9 8 - 54

33 SGROI AGATINO ALEX BMW 7 6 0 9 11 12,5 0 45,5

22 CONFORTI LUCA DUCATI 10 20 0 0 0 2,5 11 43,5

273 SALTARELLI SIMONE GIANLUCA YAMAHA - - 0 10 25 5 8 38

96 PINI LUCA PANICALE 6 4 9 6 6 - 6 37

47 LA MARRA EDDI DUCATI 8 11 0 0 - - 13 32

16 CHEVALIER DAVID YAMAHA 5 3 7 0 4 3,5 2 24,5

4 NAPOLI FEDERICO BMW 4 1 - - 5 3 9 22

41 BOSCOLO BISTO FEDERICO PANICALE 3 0 2 2 8 5,5 - 20,5

26 PASINI ENRICO YAMAHA - 2 8 7 1 - - 18

71 CHILI KEVIN YAMAHA 0 0 6 5 2 0,5 4 17,5

116 SANNA SIMONE YAMAHA 9 5 - - - - - 14

29 MARCACCIOLI STEFANO BMW 0 0 3 0 0 2 7 12

73 PELIZZONI DIEGO APRILIA 0 0 0 4 7 - - 11

8 SCHIRÒ JACOPO BMW 0 0 8 - 0 - - 8

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA SUZUKI 0 0 - 0 3 4,5 - 7,5

119 MAGNONI MICHELE BMW - 7 - - - - - 7

13 BUTTI ALBERTO BMW 0 - 5 - 0 - - 5

129 TOMASONI MICHELE KAWASAKI 2 0 0 3 0 - - 5

57 TIBALDO DANIEL DUCATI 0 0 4 - - - - 4

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 0 - 0 0 0 - 2 2

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 1

385 GUERRIERO MARCO BMW - 0 1 0 - - - 1

90 RENAUDO LORENZO APRILIA 0 0 - 1 0 - - 1

14 VILLEAU TEDDY YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO HONDA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0

34 SPATARI MARIO YAMAHA 0 - - 0 0 - - 0

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 0 0 - - - 0

51 AMICUCCI TIZIANO YAMAHA 0 - - - - - - 0

55 RIZZI FULVIO PANICALE 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

79 PRICE MATT YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 - - - 0

87 PEDERSOLI LUCA BMW 0 - 0 - - - - 0

43 MASSEI FABIO BMW - 0 - - - - - 0

45 VIZIELLO GIANLUCA YAMAHA - - - - - - - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE  1000  SBK

16 CHEVALIER DAVID YAMAHA 25 25 25 0 20 12,5 25 132,5

73 PELIZZONI DIEGO APRILIA 16 16 0 25 25 - - 82

129 TOMASONI MICHELE KAWASAKI 20 20 20 20 0 - - 80

14 VILLEAU TEDDY YAMAHA 0 13 16 16 0 10 20 75
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE  1000  SBK

33 SGROI AGATINO ALEX BMW 25 25 16 25 25 12,5 0 128,5

71 CHILI KEVIN YAMAHA 0 20 25 20 16 8 25 114

41 BOSCOLO BISTO FEDERICO PANICALE 20 0 20 16 20 10 - 86
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE  1000  SBK

157 LANZI LORENZO YAMAHA 25 25 20 25 0 6,5 25 126,5

12 GOI IVAN DUCATI 0 16 25 20 25 12,5 - 98,5

96 PINI LUCA PANICALE 13 11 16 13 20 5,5 16 94,5

22 CONFORTI LUCA DUCATI 20 20 0 0 0 8 20 68

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 11 8 11 10 - 4 11 55

26 PASINI ENRICO YAMAHA - 10 13 16 13 - - 49

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 9 - 0 9 11 5 13 47

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA SUZUKI 4 7 0 0 16 10 - 37

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO HONDA 5 0 10 7 - 4,5 10 36.5

55 RIZZI FULVIO PANICALE 6 6 9 0 10 0 - 31

90 RENAUDO LORENZO APRILIA 10 9 - 11 0 - - 30

116 SANNA SIMONE YAMAHA 16 13 - - - - - 29

34 SPATARI MARIO YAMAHA 8 - - 8 9 - - 25

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 7 0 8 0 - - - 15

87 PEDERSOLI LUCA BMW 0 - 0 - - - - 0

45 VIZIELLO GIANLUCA YAMAHA - - - - - - - -
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CLASSIFICA
EXTREME

POLE  POSITION
CLASSE  1000  SBK

141 D’ANNUNZIO FEDERICO BMW 50 50 30 50 40 50 - 270

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO BMW 40 40 25 25 35 40 - 205

22 CONFORTI LUCA DUCATI - 35 50 35 - - - 120

19 CASTELLARIN REMO BMW 30 30 - 40 - 35 - 130

47 LA MARRA EDDI DUCATI - 25 40 - - - - 65

157  LANZI LORENZO YAMAHA 35 - - - 30 30 - 95

33 SGROI AGATINO ALEX BMW - - - - 50 - - 50

273 SALTARELLI SIMONE YAMAHA - - 35 - - - - 35

12 GOI IVAN DUCATI 25 - - - - - - 25

26 PASINI ENRICO YAMAHA - - - 25 - - - 25

32 LAI FABRIZIO YAMAHA - - - - 25 - - 25

53 POLITA ALEX BMW - - - - - 25 - 25


